
| Holiday schedule 2019-2020

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri
31 1 2 3 36 2 3 4 5 6 40 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 37 9 10 11 12 13 41 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 38 16 17 18 19 20 42 14 15 16 17 18 A
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 39 23 24 25 26 27 43 21 22 23 24 25 EZ Co
35 26 27 28 29 30 31 40 30 44 28 29 30 31

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri
44 1 A 49 2 3 4 5 6 1 1 2 3 4
45 4 5 6 7 8 Z 50 9 10 11 12 13 2 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 E 51 16 17 18 19 20 21 3 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 52 23 24 25 26 27 28 4 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 1 30 31 5 27 28 29 30 31

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri
6 3 4 5 6 7 10 2 3 4 5 6 14 1 2 3
7 10 11 12 13 14 11 9 10 11 12 13 15 6 7 8 9 10 11
8 17 18 19 20 21 EZ Co 12 16 17 18 19 20 16 13 14 15 16 17
9 24 25 26 27 28 A 13 23 24 25 26 27 17 20 21 22 23 24 25

14 30 31 18 27 28 29 30

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri
18 1 2 23 1 2 3 4 5 27 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 24 8 9 10 11 12 28 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 25 15 16 17 18 19 29 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 26 22 23 24 25 26 30 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 25 26 27 28 29 27 29 30 31 27 28 29 30 31 1

Holiday and official public holidays/buildings closed
Holiday/buildings open

Co Autumn break, School of Music (Arnhem, Enschede and Zwolle): 19 October – 27 October 2019
Co Spring break, School of Music (Arnhem, Enschede and Zwolle): 15 February – 23 February 2020

Preparatory week
Introduction week
ArtEZ Open Days
Remembrance Day: Mon 4 May 2020/buildings closed at 18:00

AEZ Locations (Arnhem, Enschede and Zwolle)

Christmas: Wed 25 Dec and Thurs 26 Dec 2019
New Year's Day: Wed 1 Jan 2020
Carnival: Sat 22 Feb – Tues 25 Feb 2020
Good Friday: Fri 10 Apr and Easter: Sun 12 Apr and Mon 13 Apr 2020
King's Day: Mon 27 Apr 2020
Liberation Day, Tues 5 May 2020
Ascension Day: Thurs 21 May 2020
Pentecost: Sun 31 May and Mon 1 Jun 2020

February March April

May June July

ArtEZ University of the Arts

August 2019 September October

November December January 2020
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